CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on the 31st day of July 2008, copies of WRA’s Testimony were sent to the Public
Service Commission of Utah and were emailed to each of the following:

Michele Beck

Utah Committee of Consumer Services Gary A. Dodge

160 East 300 South, Suite 227 Hatch James & Dodge

Salt Lake City UT 84111 10 W. Broadway, Suite 400
mbeck@utah.gov Salt Lake City UT 84101

cmurray@utah.gov

Michael Ginsberg

Patricia Schmid

Utah Division of Public Utilities
Heber M. Wells Bldg, 5th Floor
160 East 300 South

Salt Lake City UT 84111
mginsberg@utah.gov
pschmid@utah.gov

Paul Proctor

Committee of Consumer Services
Heber M. Wells Bldg, 5th Floor
160 East 300 South

Salt Lake City UT 84111
pproctor@utah.gov

Lisa Symonds

Rocky Mountain Power

1407 West North Temple

Salt Lake City UT 84116
lisa.symonds@pacificorp.com

gdodge@hjdlaw.com

Philip Powlick

William Powell

Utah Division of Public Utilities
Heber M. Wells Bldg, 4th Floor
160 East 300 South

Salt Lake City UT 84111
philippowlick@utah.gov
wpowell@utah.gov

Ted D. Smith

Stoel Rives

201 S. Main St., Suite 1100
Salt Lake City UT 84111
tsmith@stoel.com

David L. Taylor

R. Jeff Richards

Rocky Mountain Power

201 South Main, Suite 2300
Salt Lake City UT 84111
dave.taylor@pacificorp.com
jeff.richards@pacificorp.com



mailto:mbeck@utah.gov
mailto:cmurray@utah.gov
mailto:mginsberg@utah.gov
mailto:dave.taylor@pacificorp.com

	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

